2.5 Diesel
Placing

1st
2nd

3rd

4wd Pro Stock
Placing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

2wd Pro Stock
Placing

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

Kentland

Truck Name
Re Primed
Hollywood Outlaw

Farmers Addiction

Truck Name
Rickochet
Blues Back
See N Red
Addicted
Bodacious
AwOh

Copperhead

Truck Name
Outta Control
Code Red
Radioactive

Hustlin Again

7/15/15

Driver
Kyle McGaughey
Ryan Kunkle

Charles Chesak

Driver

Rick Thomas
Shane Thomas
Clarence Clement
Luke Thomas
Mason Layden
Steve Smith

Greg Samet

Driver

Jim Mowery
Alan Eads
Toby Rinnert

Jim Mowery

Distance

Distance

Distance

295.54

290.00

289.00

295.04

294.45

292.20

290.27

290.18

285.26

279.27

301.43

289.62

289.18

285.57



Kentland
7/15/15

2.6 Diesel
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Most Hated CW Cartmell 338.18
2nd High Maintenance Daniel Mooney 330.00
3rd Wildside David Reed 328.82
4th Durt Gobbler Tom Hill 325.52
5th Trent Krulik 298.31
4wd Super Stock
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Addicted Luke Thomas 313.15
2nd Rickochet Rick Thomas 312.72
3rd Newton’s Law Ben Crandall 312.13
4th Bout Half Bad Dave Metz 296.90
5th Lets Ride Paul Meal 290.23
6th Rough & Ready Evan Dimmitt 221.48
3.0 Diesel/ 2wd Modified
Placing Truck Name Driver Distance
1st Whipper Snapper I Luke Eisman 295.06
2nd Jason Suitor 145.71



