# **Kentland 7/15/15**

### 2.5 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Re Primed	Kyle McGaughey	295.54
2nd	Hollywood Outlaw	Ryan Kunkle	290.00
3rd	Farmers Addiction	Charles Chesak	289.00

### **4wd Pro Stock**

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	295.04
2nd	Blues Back	Shane Thomas	294.45
3rd	See N Red	Clarence Clement	292.20
4th	Addicted	Luke Thomas	290.27
5th	Bodacious	Mason Layden	290.18
6th	AwOh	Steve Smith	285.26
7th	Copperhead	Greg Samet	279.27

#### 2wd Pro Stock

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Outta Control	Jim Mowery	301.43
2nd	Code Red	Alan Eads	289.62
3rd	Radioactive	Toby Rinnert	289.18
4th	Hustlin Again	Jim Mowery	285.57

# **Kentland 7/15/15**

### 2.6 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Most Hated	CW Cartmell	338.18
2nd	High Maintenance	Daniel Mooney	330.00
3rd	Wildside	David Reed	328.82
4th	Durt Gobbler	Tom Hill	325.52
5th		Trent Krulik	298.31

### 4wd Super Stock

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Addicted	Luke Thomas	313.15
2nd	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	312.72
3rd	Newton's Law	Ben Crandall	312.13
4th	Bout Half Bad	Dave Metz	296.90
5th	Lets Ride	Paul Meal	290.23
6th	Rough & Ready	Evan Dimmitt	221.48

### 3.0 Diesel/ 2wd Modified

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Whipper Snapper II	Luke Eisman	295.06
2nd		Jason Suitor	145.71